~ _ Guilderland High School
)F)) Boys Varsity Wrestling
255 5022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Don Favro, Head Coach
¢ JP Hulslander, Asst Coach

Players (18)

NAME

Myles White

John Upton
Daniel Ralston
William Pokeda
Dillon O'Brien
Emerson Nezaj
Vincent Morizio
Hunter Moak
Thomas McCarthy
John Hall

Daniel Gibney
John Gagan
Jesiah Etheart Carrington
Konnor Dott

Ryan Conklin
Antonio Cipollo
ALI BARAEYA
ABDO BARAEYA

HOME NUMBER

Athletics Director: Dave Austin

8 School Rd

Guilderland Center, NY, 12085
(518) 861-8591 ext. 4000
www.guilderlandschools.org

GRADE
12
11
12
12
12
10
12
10
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
11
12
10



	Guilderland High School  Boys Varsity Wrestling 2022 - 2023 Athletics Director: Dave Austin   8 School Rd  Guilderland Center, NY, 12085  (518) 861-8591 ext. 4000  www.guilderlandschools.org
	Coaches:
	Players (18)


